207153 REV A   ECO 15657
μBUC
 X-Band 10/20 Watt
Micro Block Up Converter
1 OF 3
Paradise Datacom LLC   Paradise Datacom Ltd.
328 Innovation Blvd.   1 Wheaton Road, Witham
State College, PA 16803 USA   Essex CM8 3UJ England

100 KHz -90 -110 dBc/Hz
1 MHz -90 -122 dBc/Hz
Part Number Configuration
X X X A X X X X X UBUC
Frequency Band
X - X-Band
Options
XXXXX = Standard
Frequency Sub Band
X-Band
A - 7.900 - 8.400 GHz Standard
Power Levels
10 - 10 Watt
20 - 20 Watt